Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

22 July 2021

Long Eaton Town A
Stute

llkeston Victoria Park
Derby West End
llkeston Rutland
Long Eaton Town B

Results Week 8

Long Eaton Town B
Derby West End

Fixtures Week 9

llkeston Rutland
Derby West End
Long Eaton Town A

Played
7

~N 00 00~ O

41 (2)
55 (6)

Won
7

Owwbh b

59 (6)
44 (2)

Drawn Lost
0 0
0 1
0 3
0 5
0 5
0 7

Ilkeston Victoria Park
Ilkeston Rutland

Stute
Long Eaton Town B
Ilkeston Victoria Park

For
406
322
370
370
315
247

Shots
Agst
256
181
310
400
425
457

Diff
150
141

60
-30

-110
-210

Points
50
31
29
27
19
12



