Bowls Derbyshire Open 4x3 League 2021

22 July 2021

						Shots		
	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Agst	Diff	Points
Long Eaton Town A	7	7	0	0	406	256	150	50
Stute	5	4	0	1	322	181	141	31
Ilkeston Victoria Park	7	4	0	3	370	310	60	29
Derby West End	8	3	0	5	370	400	-30	27
Ilkeston Rutland	8	3	0	5	315	425	-110	19
Long Eaton Town B	7	0	0	7	247	457	-210	12

Long Eaton Town B	41 (2)	59 (6)	Ilkeston Victoria Park
Derby West End	55 (6)	44 (2)	Ilkeston Rutland

Fixtures Week 9

Ilkeston Rutland	V	Stute
Derby West End	V	Long Eaton Town B
Long Eaton Town A	V	Ilkeston Victoria Park